Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
N
C
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
The OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus features a new diamond coating developed by MAPAL
with even distribution and higher coating thickness. The bigger core diameter increases
fracture strength by 50 percent. The improved groove profile ensures efficient, reliable removal

OptiMill-Composite-
Speed-Plus coated
5
45°
Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 SCM982-2000Z08R-F0040HA-HU610 31237382
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 SCM982-0400Z08R-F0008HA-HU610 31237353
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 SCM982-0500Z08R-F0010HA-HU610 31237354
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 SCM982-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HU610 31237355
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 SCM982-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HU610 31237356
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 SCM982-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HU610 31237357
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 SCM982-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HU610 31237358
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 SCM982-1000Z08R-F0020HA-HU610 31237359
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 SCM982-1200Z08R-F0024HA-HU610 31237380
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 SCM982-1600Z08R-F0032HA-HU610 31237381
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, uncoated, design with pulling cutting edge
SCM982
Dimensions in mm.

SCM982-0400Z08R-F0008HB-HU610
Shank form HB
6
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 SCM992-2000Z08R-F0040HA-HU610 31242594
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 SCM992-0400Z08R-F0008HA-HU610 31242585
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 SCM992-0500Z08R-F0010HA-HU610 31242586
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 SCM992-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HU610 31242587
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 SCM992-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HU610 31242588
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 SCM992-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HU610 31242589
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 SCM992-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HU610 31242590
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 SCM992-1000Z08R-F0020HA-HU610 31242591
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 SCM992-1200Z08R-F0024HA-HU610 31242592
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 SCM992-1600Z08R-F0032HA-HU610 31242593
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, uncoated, design with pushing cutting edge
SCM992
Dimensions in mm.

SCM992-0400Z08R-F0008HB-HU610
Shank form HB
7
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 SCM980-2000Z08R-F0040HA-HC633 31223264
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 SCM980-0400Z08R-F0008HA-HC633 31223245
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 SCM980-0500Z08R-F0010HA-HC633 31223246
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 SCM980-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HC633 31223247
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 SCM980-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HC633 31223248
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 SCM980-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HC633 31223249
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 SCM980-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HC633 31223260
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 SCM980-1000Z08R-F0020HA-HC633 31223261
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 SCM980-1200Z08R-F0024HA-HC633 31223262
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 SCM980-1600Z08R-F0032HA-HC633 31223263
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, coated, design with pulling cutting edge
SCM980, follow-up product of SCM460
Dimensions in mm.

SCM980-0400Z08R-F0008HB-HC633
Shank form HB
8
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 SCM990-2000Z08R-F0040HA-HC633 31223274
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 SCM990-0400Z08R-F0008HA-HC633 31223265
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 SCM990-0500Z08R-F0010HA-HC633 31223266
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 SCM990-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HC633 31223267
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 SCM990-0600Z08R-F0012HA-HC633 31223268
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 SCM990-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HC633 31223269
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 SCM990-0800Z08R-F0016HA-HC633 31223270
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 SCM990-1000Z08R-F0020HA-HC633 31223271
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 SCM990-1200Z08R-F0024HA-HC633 31223272
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 SCM990-1600Z08R-F0032HA-HC633 31223273
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
Shoulder milling cutter, coated, design with pushing cutting edge
SCM990, follow-up product of SCM470
Dimensions in mm.